
REGIONALE SPRINT
CHINON 6.3.2022

3705CE COTS

Justine CHALAS
3705CE COTS
Circuit : JD - IM
Distance : 2100m (Dénivelé 20m)
Temps : 0:20:27 (9'44"/km)

6/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Zélie CHANTELOUP 0:17:28
2. Aglaé TALON 0:19:15
3. Abigail CASSET 0:19:35

1. 54 00:01:53 128m 14'43"/km
2. 55 00:01:10 00:03:03 126m 9'16"/km
3. 33 00:00:35 00:03:38 56m 10'25"/km
4. 46 00:00:49 00:04:27 96m 8'30"/km
5. 35 00:01:19 00:05:46 152m 8'40"/km
6. 47 00:01:07 00:06:53 120m 9'18"/km
7. 39 00:02:39 00:09:32 171m 15'30"/km
8. 51 00:03:39 00:13:11 438m 8'20"/km
9. 44 00:01:31 00:14:42 100m 15'10"/km

10. 49 00:00:54 00:15:36 80m 11'15"/km
11. 42 00:01:06 00:16:42 118m 9'19"/km
12. 40 00:01:25 00:18:07 113m 12'32"/km
13. 255 00:02:03 00:20:10 248m 8'16"/km
14. 999 00:00:17 00:20:27 70m 4'03"/km
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